

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Unitec Distribution Systems Westminster MD Awarded Contractor | | | Augelli Printing/Talk Shirty To Me Blakely, PA | | |
|---|----------------------------------|---|---|----------------|--|--|----------------|
| Bid No | 601000-2019 | | | | ** All extended size pricing interpreted from comment on bid | | |
| | Vendor-Managed inventory Program | | | | | | |
| | Due Date 03-14-2019 | | | | | | |
| Item | Material/Description | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price |
| | FARE COLLECTION UNIFORMS | STANDARD | M (XS-XL) (28-44) W (XS-XL) (0-18) | | STANDARD | M (XS-XL) (28-44) W (XS-XL) (0-18) | |
| 1 | Trouser's Mens | 30-42 | 5.00 | 25.40 | "YES" | no response | 25.75 |
| 2 | Slacks, Women's | 2-18 | 5.00 | 27.55 | "YES" | no response | 23.75 |
| 3 | LS Shirt (Ecru) | XS-XL | 5.00 | 27.85 | "YES" | no response | 18.75 |
| 4 | SS Camp Shirt (Ecru) | XS-XL | 5.00 | 25.85 | "YES" | no response | 18.75 |
| 5A | SS Polo Men's** | S-XL | 5.00 | 22.05 | "YES" | no response | 15.25 |
| 6A | SS Polo Womens's** | XS-XL | 5.00 | 22.05 | "YES" | no response | 15.25 |
| 7 | Unisex Cardigan Sweater | XS-XL | 6.00 | 39.60 | "YES" | no response | 21.75 |
| 8 | Parka | S-XL | 12.50 | 65.85 | "YES" | no response | 59.00 |
| 9 | Jacket Liner | S-XL | 12.50 | 65.85 | "YES" | no response | 62.00 |
| 10 | Baseball Cap | ONE SIZE | 3.00 | 9.90 | "YES" | no response | 8.75 |
| 11 | Winter Knit Hat | ONE SIZE | 3.00 | 8.50 | "YES" | no response | 7.75 |
| 12 | T-shirt Lime Green | S-XL | 5.00 | 14.10 | "YES" | no response | 18.25 |
| | ** Polo Options | Samples provided | | | No Samples provided | | |
| 5B | SS Polo Men's | XS-XL | 6.00 | 30.50 | | | |
| 6B | SS Polo Womens's | XS-XL | 6.00 | 30.50 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | XS-XL | 5.00 | 18.50 | | | |
| 6C | SS Polo Womens's | XS-XL | 5.00 | 18.50 | | | |
| | FARE COLLECTION UNIFORMS | EXTENDED | | | EXTENDED | M (2XL-5XL) (46-60) W (2XL-5XL) (18W-28W) | |
| 1 | Trouser's Mens | 44-56 | 5.00 | 29.95 | "YES" | no response | ** |
| 2 | Slacks, Women's | 16W-24W | 5.00 | 32.50 | "YES" | no response | ** |
| 3 | LS Shirt (Ecru) | 2X | 5.00 | 33.45 | 2X | no response | 20.75 |
| 3 | LS Shirt (Ecru) | 3X | 5.00 | 36.25 | 3X | no response | 21.75 |
| 3 | LS Shirt (Ecru) | 4X | 5.00 | 36.25 | 4X | no response | 22.75 |
| 3 | LS Shirt (Ecru) | 5X | 5.00 | 39.05 | 5X | no response | 23.75 |
| 4 | SS Camp Shirt (Ecru) | 2X | 5.00 | 31.05 | 2X | no response | 20.75 |
| 4 | SS Camp Shirt (Ecru) | 3X | 5.00 | 33.65 | 3X | no response | 21.75 |
| 4 | SS Camp Shirt (Ecru) | 4X | 5.00 | 33.65 | 4X | no response | 22.75 |
| 4 | SS Camp Shirt (Ecru) | 5X | 5.00 | 38.80 | 5X | no response | 23.75 |
| 5A | SS Polo Men's** | 2X | 5.00 | 26.95 | 2X | no response | 17.25 |
| 5A | SS Polo Men's** | 3X | 5.00 | 29.85 | 3X | no response | 18.25 |
| 5A | SS Polo Men's** | 4X | 5.00 | 32.75 | 4X | no response | 19.25 |
| 5A | SS Polo Men's** | 5X | 5.00 | 35.65 | 5X | no response | 20.25 |
| 6A | SS Polo Womens's** | 2X | 5.00 | 26.95 | 2X | no response | 17.25 |
| 6A | SS Polo Womens's** | 3X | 5.00 | 29.85 | 3X | no response | 18.25 |
| 6A | SS Polo Womens's** | | | | 4X | no response | 19.25 |
| 6A | SS Polo Womens's** | | | | 5X | no response | 20.25 |
| 7 | Unisex Cardigan Sweater | 2X | 6.00 | 47.85 | 2X | no response | 23.75 |
| 7 | Unisex Cardigan Sweater | 3X | 6.00 | 47.85 | 3X | no response | 24.75 |
| 7 | Unisex Cardigan Sweater | 4X | 6.00 | 51.50 | 4X | no response | 25.75 |
| 7 | Unisex Cardigan Sweater | 5X | 6.00 | 51.50 | 5X | no response | 26.75 |
| 7 | Unisex Cardigan Sweater | 6X-7X | 6.00 | 58.50 | | | |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Unitec Distribution Systems Westminster MD Awarded Contractor | | | Augelli Printing/Talk Shirty To Me Blakely, PA | | |
|---|----------------------------------|---|--------------|----------------|--|-----------------------|----------------|
| Bid No | 601000-2019 | | | | ** All extended size pricing interpreted from comment on bid | | |
| | Vendor-Managed inventory Program | | | | | | |
| | Due Date 03-14-2019 | | | | | | |
| Item | Material/Description | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price |
| 8 | Parka | 2X | 12.50 | 68.75 | 2X | no response | 61.00 |
| 8 | Parka | 3X | 12.50 | 71.65 | 3X | no response | 62.00 |
| 8 | Parka | 4X | 12.50 | 74.55 | 4X | no response | 63.00 |
| 8 | Parka | 5X | 12.50 | 77.45 | 5X | no response | 64.00 |
| 8 | Parka | 6X | 12.50 | 80.35 | | | |
| 9 | Jacket Liner | 2X | 12.50 | 68.75 | 2X | no response | 64.00 |
| 9 | Jacket Liner | 3X | 12.50 | 71.65 | 3X | no response | 65.00 |
| 9 | Jacket Liner | 4X | 12.50 | 74.55 | 4X | no response | 66.00 |
| 9 | Jacket Liner | 5X | 12.50 | 77.45 | 5X | no response | 67.00 |
| 9 | Jacket Liner | 6X | 12.50 | 80.35 | | no response | |
| 10 | Baseball Cap | | | | | | |
| 11 | Winter Knit Hat | | | | | | |
| 12 | T-shirt Lime Green | 2X | 5.00 | 15.60 | 2X | no response | 20.25 |
| 12 | T-shirt Lime Green | 3X | 5.00 | 17.10 | 3X | no response | 21.25 |
| 12 | T-shirt Lime Green | 4X | 5.00 | 18.60 | 4X | no response | 22.25 |
| 12 | T-shirt Lime Green | 5X | 5.00 | 20.10 | 5X | no response | 23.25 |
| 12 | T-shirt Lime Green | 6X | 5.00 | 21.60 | | | |
| | ** Polo Options | Samples provided | | | No Samples provided | | |
| 5B | SS Polo Men's | 2X, LT-XLT | 6.00 | 33.40 | | | |
| 5B | SS Polo Men's | 2XT | 6.00 | 36.30 | | | |
| 5B | SS Polo Men's | 3X | 6.00 | 39.20 | | | |
| 5B | SS Polo Men's | 4X, 3XT | 6.00 | 42.10 | | | |
| 5B | SS Polo Men's | 4XT | 6.00 | 45.00 | | | |
| 6B | SS Polo Womens's | 2X | 6.00 | 33.40 | | | |
| 6B | SS Polo Womens's | 3X | 6.00 | 38.30 | | | |
| 6B | SS Polo Womens's | 4X | 6.00 | 41.20 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 2X, LT-XLT | 5.00 | 21.40 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 2XT | 5.00 | 24.30 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 3X | 5.00 | 27.20 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 4X, 3XT | 5.00 | 30.10 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 4XT | 5.00 | 33.00 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 5X | 5.00 | 35.90 | | | |
| 5C | SS Polo Men's | 6X | 5.00 | 38.80 | | | |
| 6C | SS Polo Womens's | 2X | 5.00 | 21.40 | | | |
| 6C | SS Polo Womens's | 3X | 5.00 | 26.30 | | | |
| 6C | SS Polo Womens's | 4X | 5.00 | 29.20 | | | |
| 6C | SS Polo Womens's | 5X | 5.00 | 32.10 | | | |
| 6C | SS Polo Womens's | 6X | 5.00 | 35.00 | | | |
| | MAINT PROTECTIVE GEAR | STANDARD | | | STANDARD | UNISEX (XS-XL) | |
| 1 | Parka | S-XL | 12.50 | 65.85 | "YES" | no response | 59.00 |
| 2 | Rain Pants | S-XL | 6.00 | 29.50 | "YES" | no response | 25.00 |
| 3 | Jacket Liner | S-XL | 12.50 | 65.85 | "YES" | no response | 62.00 |
| | MAINT PROTECTIVE GEAR | EXTENDED | | | EXTENDED | | |
| 1 | Parka | 2X | 12.50 | 68.75 | 2X | no response | 61.00 |
| 1 | Parka | 3X | 12.50 | 71.65 | 3X | no response | 62.00 |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Unitec Distribution Systems Westminster MD Awarded Contractor | | | Augelli Printing/Talk Shirty To Me Blakely, PA | | |
|---|----------------------------------|---|---------------------------|----------------|--|--------------|----------------|
| Bid No | 601000-2019 | | | | ** All extended size pricing interpreted from comment on bid | | |
| | Vendor-Managed inventory Program | | | | | | |
| | Due Date 03-14-2019 | | | | | | |
| Item | Material/Description | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price |
| 1 | Parka | 4X | 12.50 | 74.55 | 4X | no response | 63.00 |
| 1 | Parka | 5X | 12.50 | 77.45 | 5X | no response | 64.00 |
| 1 | Parka | 6X | 12.50 | 80.35 | | | |
| 2 | Rain Pants | 2X | 6.00 | 32.65 | 2X | no response | 27.00 |
| 2 | Rain Pants | 3X | 6.00 | 35.55 | 3X | no response | 28.00 |
| 2 | Rain Pants | 4X | 6.00 | 38.45 | 4X | no response | 29.00 |
| 2 | Rain Pants | 5X | 6.00 | 41.35 | 5X | no response | 30.00 |
| 2 | Rain Pants | 6X | 6.00 | 44.25 | | | |
| 3 | Jacket Liner | 2X | 12.50 | 68.75 | 2X | no response | 64.00 |
| 3 | Jacket Liner | 3X | 12.50 | 71.65 | 3X | no response | 65.00 |
| 3 | Jacket Liner | 4X | 12.50 | 74.55 | 4X | no response | 66.00 |
| 3 | Jacket Liner | 5X | 12.50 | 77.45 | 5X | no response | 67.00 |
| 3 | Jacket Liner | 6X | 12.50 | 80.35 | | | |
| OPERATIONS CENTER APPAREL | | STANDARD | | | STANDARD M (XS-XL) W (XS-XL) | | |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | S-XL | | 26.20 | "YES" | | 15.25 |
| 2 | SS Polo Shirt, Women's | S-XL | | 26.20 | "YES" | | 15.25 |
| 3 | Jacket, Men's | S-XL | | 30.00 | "YES" | | 59.00 |
| 4 | Jacket, Women's | XS-XL | | 30.00 | "YES" | | 59.00 |
| OPERATIONS CENTER APPAREL | | EXTENDED | | | EXTENDED | | |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 2X, LT | | 29.10 | 2X | | 17.25 |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 3X, XLT | | 32.00 | 3X | | 18.25 |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 4X, 2XT | | 34.90 | 4X | | 19.25 |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 5X, 3XT | | 37.80 | 5X | | 20.25 |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 6X, 4XT | | 40.70 | | | |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 5XT | | 43.60 | | | |
| 1 | SS Polo Shirt, Men's | 6XT | | 46.50 | | | |
| 2 | SS Polo Shirt, Women's | 2X | | 29.10 | 2X | | 17.25 |
| 2 | SS Polo Shirt, Women's | 3X | | 32.00 | 3X | | 18.25 |
| 2 | SS Polo Shirt, Women's | 4X | | 34.90 | 4X | | 19.25 |
| 2 | SS Polo Shirt, Women's | | | | 5X | | 20.25 |
| 3 | Jacket, Men's | 2X | | 34.90 | 2X | | 61.00 |
| 3 | Jacket, Men's | 3X | | 37.80 | 3X | | 62.00 |
| 3 | Jacket, Men's | 4X | | 40.70 | 4X | | 63.00 |
| 3 | Jacket, Men's | 5X | | 43.60 | 5X | | 64.00 |
| 4 | Jacket, Women's | 2X | | 34.90 | 2X | | 61.00 |
| 4 | Jacket, Women's | 3X | | 37.80 | 3X | | 62.00 |
| 4 | Jacket, Women's | | | | 4X | | 63.00 |
| 4 | Jacket, Women's | | | | 5X | | 64.00 |
| | | Samples provided | | | No Samples provided | | |
| PTC-BRANDED APPAREL | | STANDARD | | | STANDARD | | |
| 1 | Go Orange Shirt, Men's | S-XL | SANMAR PORT AUTH PC54 | 11.25 | "X" | GILDAN G500 | 3.75 |
| 2 | Go Orange Shirt, Women's | XS-XL | SANMAR PORT AUTH LPC54 | 11.25 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| PTC-BRANDED APPAREL | | EXTENDED | | | EXTENDED | | |

| PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation | | Unitec Distribution Systems Westminster MD Awarded Contractor | | | Augelli Printing/Talk Shirty To Me Blakely, PA | | |
|---|----------------------------------|--|---------------|----------------|--|---------------|----------------|
| Bid No | 601000-2019 | | | | ** All extended size pricing interpreted from comment on bid | | |
| | Vendor-Managed inventory Program | | | | | | |
| | Due Date 03-14-2019 | | | | | | |
| Item | Material/Description | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price | Sizes | Handling Fee | New Item Price |
| 1 | Go Orange Shirt, Men's | 2X | | 15.25 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| 1 | Go Orange Shirt, Men's | 3X | | 16.60 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| 1 | Go Orange Shirt, Men's | 4X | | 17.50 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| 2 | Go Orange Shirt, Women's | 2X | | 15.25 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| 2 | Go Orange Shirt, Women's | 3X | | 16.60 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| 2 | Go Orange Shirt, Women's | 4X | | 17.50 | "X" | | 3.75 |
| ADDITIONAL CHARGES | | one-time | Set-up Charge | | No Samples provided | | |
| | | | | | one-time | Set-up Charge | |
| 1 | Keystone logo (green-white) | * | 75.00 | | | 40.00 | |
| 2 | PTC Embroidery (white) | | 25.00 | | | 40.00 | |
| 3 | PTC Screen print | | 0.00 | | | 20.00 | |
| 4 | Keystone logo (tone-on-tone) | | 35.00 | | | 40.00 | |
| 5 | Maintenance Truck Logo | | 0.00 | | | 40.00 | |
| 6 | Go-Orange, screen print | | 70.00 | | | 30.00 | |
| | | *Existing Stock of ecru shirts \$6.50 per item to add keystone logo if needed. | | | | | |